66
SHOP LIGHTS
67
SHOP LIGHTS
SL33W
The range of Machtig LED Shop Lights is suitable for both
domestic and commercial projects.
Designed by world leading engineers, this LED downlight
delivers an industry leading lighting output, with a lifetime of
up to 25 years.
General Innovation Australia is a registered responsible
supplier. Warranty Terms & Conditions available on request.
MTGSL33W4K-40190-S	 240	 33	 4000	 2600	 84	 190mm	 70W
Model Volts Watts Kelvin CRI DiaLumen Equiv. to*
*Light output based on Metal Halide bulb.
68
SHOP LIGHTS
SL57W
The range of Machtig LED Shop Lights is suitable for both
domestic and commercial projects.
Designed by world leading engineers, this LED downlight
delivers an industry leading lighting output, with a lifetime of
up to 25 years.
General Innovation Australia is a registered responsible
supplier. Warranty Terms & Conditions available on request.
MTGSL57W4K-25245-S	 240	 57	 4000	 4600	 84	 245mm	 150W
MTGSL57W4K-40245-S	 240	 57	 4000	 4600	 84	 245mm	 150W
Model Volts Watts Kelvin CRI DiaLumen Equiv. to*
*Light output based on Metal Halide bulb.
69
MTGSHL28W
MTGSHL38W
MTGSHL28W/38W
SHOP LIGHTS
Benefits
•	 No flickering, UV and IR
•	 More than 50% energy saved
•	 Lifetime is more than 50,000 hours
Applications
•	 Applied in Retail and Hospitality projects
SHOP LIGHTS
MTGSHL28W/38W
MTGSHL28W	 240	 28	 3000	 2350	 80	 220x130mm	 70W
MTGSHL38W	 240	 38	 3000	 3000	 80	 220x130mm	 70W
Model Volts Watts Kelvin CRI DiaLumen Equiv. to*
*Light output based on Metal Halide bulb.